
Monday
Mr Laurie

Tuesday
Mr Laurie

Wednesday
Miss Bec

Thursday
Miss Bec

Stradbroke
Ys 4-6 12.50-

1.40pm
Yrs R-3 1.40-

2.25pm 

St Pius X
Yrs 1-3 / Yrs 4-5

Yr 6

4.15-5pm
Walkerville

Studio
Yrs R-3

4-5pm
Walkerville

Studio
Drama Club

4-4.45pm
Walkerville

Studio
Yrs R-3

4-4.45pm
Walkerville

Studio
Yrs R-3

5.15-6pm
Walkerville

Studio
Yrs 4-6

5-5.45pm
Walkerville

Studio
Yrs 4-6

4.45-5.30pm
Walkerville

Studio
Yrs 4-6

4.45-5.15pm
Walkerville

Studio
Group Theory

Beg-Int

6-8pm
Walkerville

Studio
Individual
students

5.45-8pm
Walkerville

Studio
Individual
students

5.30-8pm
Walkerville

Studio
Individual
students

5.15-6pm
Walkerville

Studio
Yrs 7-11

6-6.30pm
Walkerville

Studio
Senior Theory

6.45-8pm
Walkerville

Studio
Cert + students

2024 SDSSA DRAFT Timetable
Accounts and Administration
admin@speechanddramasa.com.au  
Jeff Price 0403 637 997

Director of SDSSA
info@speechanddramasa.com.au  
Bec Pannell 0400 202 399

Drama Day 
Sat 26 October 2024

AMEB Exams 
Sat June 29th tbcSDSSA Term Dates 2024

Please note classes run on public holiday Mondays but not ANZAC day 

Term 2 - 10 classes
Monday 29 April – Friday 5 July

Term 3 - 10 classes
Monday 22 July – Friday 27 September

Term 4 – 8 classes only
Monday 14 October – Friday 13 December
Our classes finish for the year on Thur 5 December

Term 1 – 10 classes - begin week 2 Mon 5 Feb
Monday 29 Jan -  Friday 12 April
Please note Easter: Friday 29 March-Mon 1 April


